Transaction details 4 uly 2020 at 09:57:19 BST | Transaction ID: 08A84656N6930703B

Payment received from john colbert Gross amount

Payment status: Completed £48.00 GBP

Payment type: Mobile Payment
Issue a refund

OK to send to

john colbert

42 Kingsley Court

WELWYN GARDEN CITY

Herts

AL7 4HZ

United Kingdom
+44 1707895999
Confirmed

Order details

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Item number 9711901 DIN Pressure Reducer, 2LPM Flow 1 £35.00 GBP £35.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £35.00 GBP

£35.00 GBP
£8.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£48.00 GBP
-£1.69 GBP

£46.31 GBP
john colbert

The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
colb69@hotmail.co.uk

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/08A84656N6930703B
https://www.paypal.com/activity/actions/refund/edit/08A84656N6930703B

